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09/07/2025 - 13/07/2025 | 714 km

1. UAD
2. UAD
3. UAD
4. UAD
5. UAD
6. UAD
7. UAD
11. IGD
12. IGD
13. IGD
14. IGD
15. 1GD
17. 1GD
21. ADC
22. ADC
23. ADC
24. ADC
25. ADC
26. ADC
27. ADC
31. EFE
32. EFE
33. EFE
34. EFE
35. EFE
36. EFE
37. EFE
41. LTK
42. LTK
43. LTK
44, LTK
45. LTK
46. LTK
47. LTK
51. JAY
52. JAY
53. JAY
54. JAY
55. JAY
56. JAY
57. JAY
61. XAT
62. XAT
63. XAT
64. XAT
65. XAT
66. XAT
67. XAT
71. RKT
72. RKT
73. RKT
74. RKT
75. RKT
77. RKT
81. HAC
82. HAC
83. HAC
84. HAC
85. HAC
86. HAC
87. HAC
91. VBG
92. VBG
93. VBG
94. VBG
95. VBG
96. VBG
97. VBG

GRORSCHARTNER Felix
BARONCINI Filippo
COVI Alessandro
DEL TORO Isaac
JOHANSEN Julius
MAJKA Rafat
VERMEERSCH Florian
AUGUST Andrew
LANGELLOTTI Victor
LEONARD Michael
CASTROVIE}jOJonathan—
JUNGELS Bob
PUCCIO Salvatore
GOGLMichael—
BELMANS Lennert
PLOWRIGHT Jensen—
RAMSAY Noah—
VERGALLITO Luca
VANDEBOSCH Toon
VANDEPUTTE Niels
BELOKI Markel
COSTA Rui

CHAVES Esteban
QUINNSean—
RAFFERTY Darren
RYAN Archie
STEINHAUSER Georg—
KAMNA Lennard
ALVAREZ Héctor
KONRAD Patrick
PEDERSEN Martin
GIBBONS Ryan
VERBNJAK Paul
ESPARGAROAleix—
GAMPER Patrick
HOLMES Wil—
JUUL-JENSEN Christopher
DOUBLE Paul
ENGELHARDT Felix
HELLEMOSE Asbjgrn
O'BRIEN Kelland
CHARMIG Anthon
SUtHaoyu—
SCHELLING Ide
SMRNOV tvan—
VAN-BEKKUM Darren—
VINOKUROV Nicolas
MARUKHIN Daniil
HUENSAxet—
GELEIJN Owen
HUYET Baptiste
INKELAAR Kevin—
NIELSEN-Sebastian—
VERSCHUREN Killian
BALLABIO Giacomo
BUSCHEK Paul
VERZARiccardo—
PRIMOZIC Jaka
RAVASI Edward
RISKA Richard

ZOIDL Riccardo
BENZPirmin—
KONYCHEV Alexander
FEURSTEIN Kilian
PETER Jannis
GEISMAYR Daniel
STUSSI Colin
ZANGERLE Emanuel

88 starting

AUT19931223
ITA20000826
ITA19980928

MEX20031127

DEN19990913

POL19890912

BEL19990312
USA20051012
MON19950607
CAN20040326
ESP19870427

LUX19920922
ITA19890831

AUT19931104

BEL20020215

AUS20000515

CAN20021215
ITA19970914

BEL19990619
BEL20000919
ESP20050727

POR19861005

COL19900117

USA20000510
IRL20030701
IRL20011116

GER20011021

GER19960909

ESP20061212

AUT19911013

DEN19980128

RSA19940813

AUT20011218

ESP19890730

AUT19970218

AUS20060220

DEN19890706

GBR19960625

GER20000819

DEN19990115

AUS19980522

DEN19980325

CHN20001026

NED19980206

RUS19990114

NED20020320

KAZ20020707

KAZ19990213

FRA20010905

NED20010114

FRA20000706

NED19970708

DEN20000827

FRA20021020
ITA19980110

AUT20020719
ITA19970822

SLO19981208
ITA19940605

SVK20051227

AUT19880408

GER20001126
ITA19980725

AUT20030606

GER20001030

AUT19890828
SUI19930604

AUT20000924
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146.
147.
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161.
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164.
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172.
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175.
176.
177.
178.
181.
182.
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184.
185.
186.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.

WSA GUSNER Matthias

WSA HOFBAUER Philipp
WSA MESSNER Martin

WSA SCHMIDBAUER Maximitian—
WSA STEININGER Fabian—
WSA FICHLER Thomas—

TIR DODD Matthew

TIR GINTER Nicolas

TIR NOVAK Samuel

TIR PAUMANN David

TIR PURTSCHELLER fakob—
TIR SCHRETTL Marco

TIR  WAFLERTim—

FAS ANTONENKOHeorhii—
FAS BANZERjohannes—
FAS DRINOVEC Matej—

FAS LUNDTOFTLINDBJERG Rasmus—

FAS POtLtStefan—

FAS RE{FER Daniet—
FAS PERNSTEINER Hermann
ATT NEUMAN Dominik
ATT BUDZINSKI Marcin
ATT REHA Filip

ATT MONTI Alberto
ATT BARTA Martin

ATT PEKALA Piotr

ATT VANICEK Simon
BUB DiK-Calvin—

BUB GATHEMANN Albert
BUB KOBLER Tim

BUB NOLDETFobtas—
BUB REIRIG Patrick

BUB ROBERDominik—
BUB MEINBERG Eric
RRW KREUZER Tobias—

RRW tLSKt-Szymon—

RRW MESSERSCHMIDT Jonas Fabian[]

RRW PETER Michael

RRW PROC Barttomiej—
RRW PUSCHMANN Nils
RRW SOWINSKI Artur

PAD BASEGGIO Matteo
PAD BONALDO Kevin

PAD TURRIThomas—

PAD GUZZOFederico—
PAD GRAZIOTTO Luca—
PAD ZURLO Matteo

TCR VANG AAS Eirik

TCR FOUGNER Eivind Broholt
TCR NGEBRIGTSENStorm—
TCR KVAM Kalle

TCR S@RB@Magnus—
TCR STENSBY Anton

TCR WAEHREMagnus—
TUS ENDREDIMaté—

TUS FELDHOFFER Balint
TUS PALUMBY Zsombor—
TUS SCHURAN-Michal—
TUS FETTERErik—

TUS €SAKI-Szaboles—
VOS BANASZAK Maciej
VOS BUDZINSKI Tomasz
VOS COLEMAN Zak

VOS KOSTANSKI Mateusz
VOS STOSZPatryk—

VOS WALINtAKKonrad—
VOS ZELAZOWSKHMichat—

AUT20030306
AUT20020820
AUT20000109
AUT20011223
AUT20000912
AUT20000523
GBR20041127
SUI20060205
SVK20050110
AUT20031119
AUT20040709
AUT20030911
AUT20020128
UKR20050408
GER19990514
SL019910816
DEN20000611
AUT19860728
AUT19910713
AUT19900807
CZE19951023
POL19980424
CZE20010312
CZE20040223
CZE20050522
POL19980804
CZE19991001
GER20000225
GER20011103
GER20030410
GER19981209
GER19940603
GER19991012
GER20060706
GER20000919
POL20060827
GER20010210
GER20011115
POL19991212
GER20041015
POL19970129
ITA19980618
ITA20000809
ITA20060718
ITA20010831
ITA20050215
ITA19980801
NOR20020113
NOR20030302
NOR20050217
NOR20030227
NOR20020321
NOR20010117
NOR20020502
HUN20050922
HUN20051226
HUN19960606
CZE19960630
HUN20000405
HUN20061213
POL20051011
POL19980424
GBR19990115
POL19990503
POL19940715
POL20041208
POL20040806




